Email: fastsales@fastestinc.com   |   Support: (800) 444-2373  |  fastestinc.com
G540B / QUICK CONNECTION TOOL FOR MEDICAL OXYGEN
Sleeve handle actuated external grip and seal connection tool for RPV and non-RPV compressed gas processing applications.
CONNECTS TO:
1
2
3
4

inch (mm)
PRODUCT MARKINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
G540S / QUICK CONNECTION TOOL FOR MEDICAL OXYGEN
Sleeve handle actuated external grip and seal connection tool for RPV compressed gas processing applications.
Part ID’s
G540041SRPRB1 (#1 RPV, In-line Termination Port)
G540042SRPRB1 (#1 RPV, 90° Termination Port)
G540041SRPRB2 (#2 RPV, In-line Termination Port)
G540042SRPRB2 (#2 RPV, 90° Termination Port)
G540041SRB (No RPV, In-line Termination Port)
G540042SRB (No RPV, 90° Termination Port)
Main Seal Kit Part ID’s (Qty) / Material SG540 (5) / Viton
SG540100 (100) / Viton
Replacement Parts and Tools
G540SRPVP1: #1 RPV Pin and Spring Rebuild Kit (QTY 5)
G540SRPVP2: #2 RPV Pin and Spring Rebuild Kit (QTY 5)
G540RPVTK: G540 RPV TORQUE TOOL
Request A Quote
Visit: www.fastestinc.com/en/application evaluation
Contact A FasTest Representative
Email: fastsales@fastestinc.com